SMC Pnuematics

Solenoid, Fwd, Reverse - 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve, 5VDC
Reservoir - Reservoir, 1-1/2" X 4", w 1/8"NPT & M5 port
Pressure Regulator - Mini Regulator w/ 4mm Fittings
Cylinder, Bi-directional - Dbl Acting Cylinder 10mm Bore
On/Off Switch - Finger Valve

Flow Meter - M5 elbow meter out flow control 4mm tubing
Fitting for Valves - Fitting 4mm Tubing x M3 Thread

"T" Fitting - "T" Fitting for Valves

Fitting for Cylinders - M5 Male Connector for Cylinders
Fitting for Reservoir - 1/8 X 4mm Male Connector To Reservoir
Tubing - 4mm X 1696mm Length Tubing

Resources: http://www.plccenter.com/en-US

Short Name

Solenoid Forward/Reverse
Reservoir

Pressure Regulator
Double Acting Cylinder
On/Off Switch

Flow Meter

Valve Fitting

"T" Fitting

Cylinder Fitting
Reservoir Fitting
Pnuematic 4mm Tubing

Price
$37.00
$24.50
$21.30
$16.10
$8.75
$6.80
$5.28
$3.21
$2.43
$1.58
$0.78

SMC Part Number
SYJ3120-SMO-M3-F
US14227-S0400
A-474-0000005
NCJ2D10-200
VHK3-04F-04F
AS1201F-M5-04T
KJS04-M3

KQ2T04-00
KQ2504-M5
KQ2H03-34S
TUO425B-X81US1696



