SMC Pnuematics	<u>Short Name</u>	Price	SMC Part Number
Solenoid, Fwd, Reverse - 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve, 5VDC	Solenoid Forward/Reverse	\$37.00	SYJ3120-SMO-M3-F
Reservoir - Reservoir, 1-1/2" X 4", w 1/8"NPT & M5 port	Reservoir	\$24.50	US14227-S0400
Pressure Regulator - Mini Regulator w/ 4mm Fittings	Pressure Regulator	\$21.30	A-474-0000005
Cylinder, Bi-directional - Dbl Acting Cylinder 10mm Bore	Double Acting Cylinder	\$16.10	NCJ2D10-200
On/Off Switch - Finger Valve	On/Off Switch	\$8.75	VHK3-04F-04F
Flow Meter - M5 elbow meter out flow control 4mm tubing	Flow Meter	\$6.80	AS1201F-M5-04T
Fitting for Valves - Fitting 4mm Tubing x M3 Thread	Valve Fitting	\$5.28	KJS04-M3
"T" Fitting - "T" Fitting for Valves	"T" Fitting	\$3.21	KQ2T04-00
Fitting for Cylinders - M5 Male Connector for Cylinders	Cylinder Fitting	\$2.43	KQ2S04-M5
Fitting for Reservoir - 1/8 X 4mm Male Connector To Reservoir	Reservoir Fitting	\$1.58	KQ2H03-34S
Tubing - 4mm X 1696mm Length Tubing	Pnuematic 4mm Tubing	\$0.78	TUO425B-X81US1696

Resources: http://www.plccenter.com/en-US